HEXAGON AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0015961909 WKN: 4306168 Asset Class: Stock

Company 2024/04/10 17:29:58 130.00 ‘ A,
( Price f/ | e
123.25 120.00 f | .
7 HEXAGON % ISV ANV
- o 110.00 [
Difference -0.08%(-0.10) : \
o
100.00 k\H
Contact Details Y N M
Wiy
HEXAGON AB Tel: +46-8-601-26-20 90.00

-- Fax: +46-8-601-26-21
Lilla Bantorget 15 Web: http://www.hexagon.se

111 23 Stockholm E-mail: info@hexagon.com

Company Profile

05.2023 072023 09.202311.2023 01.2024 03.2024

Hexagon AB engages in the provision of sensor, software, and autonomous solutions. It operates through the Industrial Enterprise
Solutions (IES) and Geospatial Enterprise Solutions (GES) segments. The IES segment consists of metrology systems that
incorporate the latest in sensor technology for fast and accurate measurements, as well as CAD and CAM software. The GES
segment focuses on sensors for capturing data from land and air as well as sensors for positioning via satellites. The company was
founded on August 29, 1975 and is headquartered in Stockholm, Sweden.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

30,637,745,000
955,168,000

157,321,107,000
111,838,178,000

4,609,967,000

723,612,000

34,339,300,000

41,781,374,000

1,384,882,000

187,958,852,000 187,958,852,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
29,398,502,000

954,114,000

153,829,220,000
109,696,437,000

4,346,890,000
705,021,000

29,662,051,000

43,869,233,000

1,355,553,000

183,227,722,000 183,227,722,000

2023
IFRS
24,581
59.69%
67.53%

2023
17.81%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
23,389,510,000
883,400,000
121,733,148,000
90,241,686,000
4,420,089,000

915,317,000

24,242,021,000

30,638,950,000

1,194,340,000

145,122,658,000 145,122,658,000

2022 2021

IFRS IFRS
24,001 22,007
60.08% 62.41%
66.45% 60.22%
2022 2021
18.34% 17.65%
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HEXAGON AB SER. B
ISIN: SE0015961909  WKN: 4306168

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses
Income taxes

Asset Class:

Stock

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Ola Rollén

Brett D. Watson

Erik Adrianus Huggers

Gun Elice Nilsson

John Brandon

Kerstin Sofia M. Schérling-Hogberg
Marta | K Schérling Andreen
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Chairman of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board

2023
62,435,220,000
9,857,649,000
1,209,397,544
12,173,720,000
15,728,166,000
-1,775,501,000
5,436,684,000
2,168,017,000

2022
55,045,314,000
10,716,579,000

1,186,952,036
13,273,413,000
14,154,053,000
-416,921,000
2,619,584,000
2,434,522,000

0 0

220,216 198,843

Members of Management Board

Ola Rollén

Ben Maslen
Burkhard Boeckem
Juergen Dold
Kristin Christensen
Li Hongquan
Maria Luthstrém
Mattias Stenberg
Michael Ritter
Norbert Hanke
Paolo Guglielmini
Robert Belkic
Tony Zana

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
44,112,703,000
8,133,768,000
888,359,068
9,980,506,000
13,430,458,000
-265,849,000
2,181,586,000
1,761,504,000
0

173,081
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