HEXAGON AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0015961909 WKN: 4306168 Asset Class: Stock

| Company | 2024/04/10 17:29:58 | 130.00 | Price | 123.25 | 120.00 | | Difference | 0.08%(-0.10) | 100.00 | | Contact Details | HEXAGON AB | Tel: +46-8-601-26-20 | 90.00 | | Tel: +46-8-601-26-20 | | Tel: +46-

HEXAGON AB Tel: +46-8-601-26-20
-- Fax: +46-8-601-26-21
Lilla Bantorget 15 Web: http://www.baya

Lilla Bantorget 15 Web: http://www.hexagon.se
111 23 Stockholm E-mailto:linfo@hexagon.com

Company Profile

Hexagon AB engages in the provision of sensor, software, and autonomous solutions. It operates through the Industrial Enterprise Solutions (IES) and Geospatial Enterprise Solutions (GES) segments. The IES segment consists of metrology systems that incorporate the latest in sensor technology for fast and accurate measurements, as well as CAD and CAM software. The GES segment focuses on sensors for capturing data from land and air as well as sensors for positioning via satellites. The company was founded on August 29, 1975 and is headquartered in Stockholm, Sweden.

05.2023 07.2023 09.202311.2023 01.2024 03.2024

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20:	23	20	22	20	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	30,637,745,000		29,398,502,000		23,389,510,000	
Common stock capital		955,168,000		954,114,000		883,400,000
Fixed assets	157,321,107,000		153,829,220,000		121,733,148,000	
Equity capital of a company		111,838,178,000		109,696,437,000		90,241,686,000
Cash and cash equivalents	4,609,967,000		4,346,890,000		4,420,089,000	
Accrued liabilities		723,612,000		705,021,000		915,317,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		34,339,300,000		29,662,051,000		24,242,021,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		41,781,374,000		43,869,233,000		30,638,950,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		1,384,882,000		1,355,553,000		1,194,340,000
Total assets	187,958,852,000	187,958,852,000	183,227,722,000	183,227,722,000	145,122,658,000	145,122,658,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	24,581	24,001	22,097
Equity ratio	59.69%	60.08%	62.41%
Debt-equity ratio	67.53%	66.45%	60.22%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	17.81%	18.34%	17.65%

HEXAGON AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0015961909 WKN: 4306168 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	62,435,220,000	55,045,314,000	44,112,703,000
Net income	9,857,649,000	10,716,579,000	8,133,768,000
EBIT	1,209,397,544	1,186,952,036	888,359,068
Operating income before taxes	12,173,720,000	13,273,413,000	9,980,506,000
Cash Flow	15,728,166,000	14,154,053,000	13,430,458,000
Net interest income	-1,775,501,000	-416,921,000	-265,849,000
Research and development expenses	5,436,684,000	2,619,584,000	2,181,586,000
Income taxes	2,168,017,000	2,434,522,000	1,761,504,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	0	0	0
Revenues per employee	220,216	198,843	173,081

Board of Directors	
Ola Rollén	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Brett D. Watson	Member of Supervisory Board
Erik Adrianus Huggers	Member of Supervisory Board
Gun Elice Nilsson	Member of Supervisory Board
John Brandon	Member of Supervisory Board
Kerstin Sofia M. Schörling-Högberg	Member of Supervisory Board
Märta I K Schörling Andreen	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board		
Ola Rollén	Chairman of Managing Board	
Ben Maslen	Member of Executive Committee	
Burkhard Boeckem	Member of Executive Committee	
Juergen Dold	Member of Executive Committee	
Kristin Christensen	Member of Executive Committee	
Li Hongquan	Member of Executive Committee	
Maria Luthström	Member of Executive Committee	
Mattias Stenberg	Member of Executive Committee	
Michael Ritter	Member of Executive Committee	
Norbert Hanke	Member of Executive Committee	
Paolo Guglielmini	Member of Executive Committee	
Robert Belkic	Member of Executive Committee	
Tony Zana	Member of Executive Committee	